
Information

Description:YMD/UV-C LAMP/44/mys/20-21
Bid invitation number:6300033786
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 03.09.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 03.09.2020 14:00:00
Created On: 11.08.2020 09:22:24

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
drawing enclosed
Firm has to supply the material as per drawing, deviation is not acceptable.
Terms & conditions please refer  the attachments
Attachments:

605EG80027

TENDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

GENERAL TERMS and CONDITIONS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 605EG80027 UV-C LAMP  00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %


